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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

(1) (1) (1)

(3) (2) (2)

(2) (11) (3)

(5) (3) (5)

(14) (9) (4)

(15) (5) (8)

(11) (6) (10)

(4) (22) (7)

(9) (15) (9)

(15) (14) (13)

(6) (7) (41)

(18) (4) (28)

(13) (12) (21)

(7) (25) (14)

(8) (22) (15)

(17) (37) (6)

(20) (12) (15)

(24) (18) (12)

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

35,29912,366 12,183 10,750

7,833 3,4508,366

3,6002. Sara Butt

TSG Tübingen 

3,350

7,3004,3501. Julia Abramova

TSG Tübingen 

4,000

6,433

31,63310,450 11,100 10,083

7,500 3,6507,100

-0,05

30,43311,000 9,850 9,583

6,500 3,6007,400

-0,30 3,4504. Anastasia Xenia Woydt

SC Berlin 

3,050

6,0333,3503. Marina Ruf

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

3,600

6,700

30,35010,350 10,750 9,250

7,300 2,5507,600

29,1499,766 9,883 9,500

6,533 3,2006,666

3,4506. Catherine Decressin

TuB Bocholt

3,050

6,3003,3505. Naila Mammadova

TSG Tübingen 

3,100

6,233

28,9659,616 10,416 8,933

6,966 2,7006,566

28,8169,900 10,300 8,616

6,800 2,8506,600

3,3008. Alexandra Schönknecht

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

3,550

5,7663,5007. Juli-Kristin Liv Öholm

TB Oppau

3,300

6,133

28,53310,350 9,000 9,183

6,300 -0,60 3,0506,800

28,14910,000 9,433 8,716

6,433 2,8506,800

2,70010. Muriel Zobeley

SG Dahner Felsenland

3,150

5,8663,0009. Vanessa Lippgardt

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

3,200

5,433

27,5999,616 9,700 8,283

7,000 2,8506,466

27,50010,250 10,250 7,000

6,600 1,7006,800

3,40012. Evelin Bohr

TV Bretten

2,850

5,3003,65011. Eveline Guschtschin

TV Wattenscheid 01

3,450

5,633

27,3669,550 10,433 7,383

7,033 1,7506,700

27,3669,833 9,833 7,700

6,233 2,2006,733 -0,05

2,85014. Alexandra Schulz

TV Augsburg 

3,650

5,5003,60013. Elisabeth Heine

Ahrensburger TSV

3,150

5,566

27,29810,216 8,916 8,166

6,066 2,6006,566

27,21610,066 9,000 8,150

5,800 2,1507,066

2,45016. Carmen Hiry

TV Rehlingen 

2,650

6,0003,20015. Marina Lage

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,000

6,166 -0,05

27,2159,583 8,416 9,216

5,966 3,1006,933

27,1999,216 9,833 8,150

6,533 2,1506,266

-0,05 3,60018. Veronika Link

Bremen 1860

2,550

6,0003,30017. Charleen Salis

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

2,950

5,633 -0,05

26,7499,000 9,366 8,383

5,766 2,8006,500
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(28) (10) (22)

(10) (17) (43)

(30) (15) (24)

(23) (28) (22)

(21) (68) (11)

(31) (29) (25)

(19) (75) (17)

(26) (19) (53)

(35) (21) (38)

(25) (45) (30)

(44) (34) (20)

(47) (34) (19)

(41) (8) (72)

(40) (33) (31)

(36) (43) (32)

(22) (26) (69)

(31) (61) (28)

(46) (20) (51)

26,4328,883 9,883 7,666

6,633 2,6006,433 -0,30

3,35020. Xenia Girsch

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

3,450

5,0663,25019. Lilli Hübsch

SG Dahner Felsenland

2,750

5,066

26,3329,950 9,416 6,966

6,066 1,9006,500

25,7998,716 9,433 7,650

6,233 2,4505,966

2,90022. Tina Kulanek

SG Platjenwerbe 

3,000

5,2003,20021. Zuzanna Wala

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,750

5,566 -0,30

25,4989,066 8,766 7,666

6,166 -0,30 2,4006,066

25,1999,183 7,433 8,583

5,033 3,0506,133

3,10024. Jennifer Schönbeck

TV Bretten

2,950

5,5332,40023. Paula Doebel

TSG  Neu-Isenburg

3,050

5,533

24,9998,683 8,733 7,583

5,633 2,0505,733

24,7489,366 7,266 8,116

5,966 2,3506,866 -0,05

-0,05 2,95026. Tabea Schlüsener

TSV Bocholt 

3,000

5,7661,30025. Monika Stefan

TV Rehlingen 

2,550

4,933

24,7338,950 9,250 6,533

6,300 1,6006,000

24,5668,433 9,100 7,033

6,300 1,6006,333 -0,10

1,90028. Annika Einroos

Blumenthaler TV

2,700

5,4332,80027. Jil Unbescheiden

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

2,200

5,366

24,4328,966 8,100 7,366

6,200 2,0006,266

24,3167,950 8,550 7,816

5,900 2,5505,100

2,95030. Jessica Botter

TV Lahr

1,900

5,2662,65029. Romina Hausladen

ASV Cham 

2,850

5,066

24,2997,833 8,550 7,916

5,600 2,8505,933

-0,35

24,1328,116 10,183 5,833

6,933 2,1505,666

2,85032. Clara Berninger

TV Erlenbach 

2,300

4,0333,25031. Maja Matussek

Braunschweiger MTV 

2,450

5,000 -0,15

24,0998,166 8,583 7,350

5,733 2,5005,866

-0,05

23,8828,416 8,183 7,283

5,933 1,8005,966

-0,05 2,90034. Dana-Alina Röpke

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

2,700

5,5332,25033. Katrin Kouprianov

HTV Rostock 

2,450

4,600 -0,15

23,8499,083 8,866 5,900

5,966 1,4506,433

23,6998,683 7,633 7,383

5,633 2,2506,033

-0,15 2,85036. Miray Arslan

TuS Friedrichsdorf

1,900

5,1332,00035. Lena Obiegly

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

2,650

4,866

23,5657,883 9,116 6,566

6,266 1,7006,133
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(33) (36) (54)

(53) (27) (38)

(54) (24) (44)

(33) (58) (35)

(42) (49) (47)

(82) (55) (17)

(37) (77) (33)

(102) (31) (27)

(38) (46) (61)

(64) (48) (36)

(43) (42) (73)

(67) (65) (33)

(76) (30) (64)

(39) (64) (65)

(12) (102) (83)

(58) (74) (46)

(45) (32) (98)

(71) (49) (55)

-0,30

23,5338,500 8,533 6,500

6,133 1,7006,400

2,60038. Kristina Merkel

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

1,800

5,1002,40037. Delia Keberlehn

Braunschweiger MTV 

2,100

5,133

23,4997,666 8,800 7,033

6,200 1,9005,866

23,4837,650 8,950 6,883

6,100 1,9505,800 -0,05

2,65040. Jana Chimitsch

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

2,200

4,9332,85039. Selina Schön

Bremen 1860

1,900

5,200

23,3338,500 7,683 7,150

5,333 -0,30 1,9506,300

22,9328,100 8,016 6,816

5,566 1,9505,800

-0,05 2,75042. Christina Gottwald

ASV Cham 

1,700

4,8662,45041. Alina Bock

Bremen 1860 

2,300

5,466

22,9166,950 7,850 8,116

5,100 2,6505,300

22,6998,333 7,133 7,233

5,133 1,9005,533

2,85044. Annalena Reimers

TSV Schwerin

1,550

5,3332,00043. Msgana Estifanos

TV Heppenheim

2,800

5,333

22,5666,383 8,650 7,533

5,800 2,2004,833

22,5668,300 8,066 6,200

5,066 1,5006,000

2,90046. Julia Abermet

ASV Cham 

2,350

4,7003,00045. Lara Yaren Neumaier

Ahrensburger TSV

2,300

5,233 -0,05

22,4327,316 8,033 7,083

5,133 1,9004,966

22,1998,033 8,350 5,816

6,000 1,0506,233

-0,15 2,35048. Greta Wandrowsky

Rendsburger TSV 

1,750

4,7662,35047. Nastassja Litvin

TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,800

5,433 -0,30

22,0167,233 7,550 7,233

5,200 2,1005,633

21,8667,083 8,700 6,083

6,100 1,5505,433

2,00050. Jessika Novakovski

TSV Graben

2,400

4,5332,60049. Theresa Fritsche

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

1,650

4,766

21,8328,200 7,566 6,066

5,566 1,3005,800

21,7669,866 6,250 5,650

4,600 -0,05 0,8506,066

-0,50 2,35053. Laura Heisig

TV Erlenbach 

2,500

4,8001,70051. Katharina Mossmann

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,800

4,600

21,6997,533 7,316 6,850

5,266 -0,30 2,2505,533

-0,30

21,6997,916 8,600 5,183

5,900 0,9505,766

-0,05 2,15054. Irina Magel

TV Rehlingen 

1,900

4,5332,70052. Michaela Raab

SV Obertraubling 

2,150

4,433

21,6327,183 8,016 6,433

5,866 2,0005,333
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(27) (114) (49)

(47) (76) (52)

(74) (39) (65)

(97) (69) (25)

(67) (39) (81)

(84) (54) (57)

(62) (49) (77)

(56) (59) (79)

(70) (49) (75)

(49) (63) (87)

(96) (69) (40)

(113) (72) (37)

(119) (62) (45)

(67) (95) (48)

(88) (81) (50)

(90) (67) (70)

(124) (56) (60)

(57) (59) (115)

21,5998,916 5,950 6,733

4,700 -0,30 1,9006,066

2,25056. Anne Angermann

TSVE Bielefeld 

2,100

4,8331,55055. Bernadette Riemann

TG Münster

2,850

4,900

21,5667,833 7,183 6,550

4,933 1,6505,733

-0,05

21,5657,116 8,383 6,066

5,433 1,3505,266

-0,05 2,10058. Celina Schäfer

TV Augsburg 

1,250

4,7662,95057. Sabrina Taj

ASV Cham 

1,850

5,233 -0,05

21,4496,466 7,400 7,583

5,300 2,4005,266

21,2827,233 8,383 5,666

5,933 1,2005,533 -0,05

2,75060. Belinda Gashi

TuB Bocholt

1,800

4,4662,45059. Ria Sofie Hollax

SC Potsdam 

1,750

4,366

21,1826,933 7,883 6,366

5,433 -0,30 2,0005,133

21,1657,433 8,016 5,716

5,666 -0,10 1,3505,933

-0,05 2,25062. Stine Ehlert

TSG  Neu-Isenburg

2,450

4,3662,45061. Patricia Glocke

TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,500

5,100

20,9837,633 7,650 5,700

5,400 0,6005,233

20,9827,200 8,016 5,766

5,966 1,4005,700 -0,25

2,30064. Aysu Marangoz

TSVE Bielefeld 

2,350

4,3662,05063. Kamilla Asadova

MTV Stuttgart 

1,750

4,366

20,9327,816 7,600 5,516

5,300 1,1505,466

20,8996,483 7,400 7,016

5,600 1,6504,833

2,00066. Anna Hanke

TV Isselhorst

1,050

5,3661,80065. Veronika Zionski

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

1,650

5,266

20,6826,250 7,366 7,066

5,366 1,8005,200

-0,30

20,4986,016 7,616 6,866

5,366 2,1004,566

2,25068. Lea Berghöfer

TV Heppenheim

2,200

5,0662,25067. Jule Sieh-Petersen

Rendsburger TSV 

1,450

4,966

20,4497,233 6,450 6,766

4,200 1,8005,033

20,2666,733 6,900 6,633

5,400 -0,30 1,3005,333 -0,60

2,10070. Finja Sonnenburg

SV Grün-Weiß Beckedorf 

1,500

5,3331,80069. Anna Vojik

TSV Schwerin

2,000

4,733

20,0156,666 7,466 5,883

5,366 1,1505,166

-0,30

19,9165,850 7,833 6,233

5,433 -0,30 1,5005,000 -0,60

2,25072. Theresa Prange

SC Potsdam 

2,050

5,0332,70071. Elisabeth Berioza

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

1,450

4,100

19,9007,550 7,650 4,700

5,400 0,6005,500
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(65) (78) (83)

(52) (85) (92)

(111) (44) (90)

(73) (99) (59)

(50) (57) (128)

(74) (102) (58)

(118) (66) (63)

(101) (86) (55)

(110) (39) (109)

(66) (110) (61)

(59) (104) (82)

(94) (69) (93)

(29) (94) (133)

(76) (90) (91)

(72) (53) (135)

(82) (84) (94)

(81) (80) (111)

(51) (112) (106)

19,8997,266 6,983 5,650

5,833 0,8505,666

1,85074. Diana Nikitina

TSV Schwerin

1,850

4,8001,15073. Anastasia Ososkova

HTV Rostock 

1,600

4,566

19,8657,716 6,783 5,366

4,933 0,8005,866

-0,05

19,8156,283 8,116 5,416

5,866 1,3005,333

1,35076. Mara Dolata

Blumenthaler TV

1,500

4,1662,25075. Indira Schomann

TuS Friedrichsdorf

0,950

5,066

19,7997,133 6,350 6,316

5,000 1,2505,633

-0,75

19,7827,800 7,816 4,166

5,766 -0,60 1,0505,300

1,65078. Sina Stoltefuß

TG Münster

2,050

3,8662,65077. Anastasia Neustroeva

TV Laufenburg-Rhina

2,500

5,100 -0,05

19,7167,116 6,250 6,350

4,600 1,3005,066

19,7156,116 7,483 6,116

5,633 -0,30 1,7504,866

1,60080. Tara-Luisa Stecher

HTV Rostock 

1,000

4,3662,15079. Hannah Knierim

TV Alzey

1,250

5,133

19,5996,400 6,766 6,433

5,166 1,3005,400

-0,60

19,5666,300 8,383 4,883

5,633 -0,30 1,5504,800

1,65082. Dilem Faki

Gütersloher TV 

1,850

3,9333,05081. Franziska Gilch

SV Obertraubling 

1,500

4,100 -0,05

19,5337,250 6,083 6,200

4,433 2,1505,400

19,3327,516 6,166 5,650

4,866 -0,30 0,7505,966 -0,30

2,60084. Alysha Stallmann

TV Borken 

1,450

4,9001,60083. Kristina Andreev

TV Lahr

1,850

4,833

19,2836,550 7,400 5,333

4,800 0,5005,100

19,1998,733 6,466 4,000

4,766 1,2006,033

-0,10 2,15086. Martha Lepke

SC Potsdam 

1,950

2,8001,70085. Elisabeth Titov

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover 

2,700

4,133

19,1497,083 6,683 5,383

5,133 -0,60 1,2505,233

19,0327,166 7,950 3,916

5,200 0,9504,766

1,50088. Madeleine Krüger

TuG Leipzig 

1,350

2,9662,75087. Annika Stenzel

TV Isselhorst

2,400

4,366

19,0166,950 6,800 5,266

5,300 0,9005,600

18,7486,966 6,916 4,866

4,666 1,0004,666

1,45090. Nikola Viehöfer

Blumenthaler TV

1,900

3,8662,25089. Mara Theil

TV Ober-Ramstadt

2,300

4,100

18,7167,733 5,983 5,000

4,533 0,9005,833
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(112) (83) (88)

(60) (37) (153)

(93) (87) (102)

(61) (122) (103)

(54) (47) (156)

(129) (134) (41)

(131) (82) (86)

(114) (123) (68)

(91) (96) (116)

(63) (145) (78)

(103) (111) (96)

(149) (79) (65)

(87) (112) (112)

(98) (133) (80)

(116) (87) (118)

(85) (126) (107)

(143) (92) (75)

(108) (116) (94)

18,5826,266 6,833 5,483

5,333 0,9504,666

2,95091. Katja Lobova

Schwerter Turnerschaft

1,900

4,5331,50091. Hannah Hardege

TSV Obernjesa 

1,600

2,266 -0,30

18,5827,500 8,416 2,666

5,466 0,7005,600

-0,05

18,3996,566 6,733 5,100

5,033 1,0505,366 -0,50

1,55094. Lisa Wenzelis

BTS Neustadt

2,150

4,1001,70093. Alexandra Mayzlin

SC Potsdam 

1,700

4,033 -0,05

18,3167,483 5,750 5,083

4,800 -0,60 1,1005,333

-0,70

18,2337,650 8,050 2,533

5,500 0,7005,800

1,20096. Marina Müller

Hainsberger SV 

1,350

2,5332,55095. Delia Borovskich

SC Gr.-W. Paderborn

1,850

5,300

18,0165,683 5,333 7,000

4,133 1,7004,333

17,9835,500 6,883 5,600

4,933 1,1004,400

-0,05 1,20098. Lara Eichhorst

VfL Zehlendorf 

1,250

4,5001,95097. Franka Fischinger

TV Bochingen 

1,100

4,500 -0,05

17,8006,200 5,700 5,900

4,500 1,4505,000

-0,05

17,7166,633 6,450 4,633

4,800 0,6505,033

1,20099. Laura Gohl

Blumenthaler TV

1,850

4,0331,65099. Elvira Kohl

Essener TB SW

1,600

4,900

17,7167,383 4,633 5,700

4,033 -0,60 0,8005,533

17,6996,383 6,066 5,250

4,566 0,8504,733

1,800102. Kathrin Stelma

TSV Gersthofen 

0,950

4,4001,500101. Viktoria Seifert

Coblenzer TG 

1,650

5,066

17,6824,683 6,933 6,066

5,433 -0,30 1,0003,733

17,5826,783 5,983 4,816

4,633 0,9505,233

1,450104. Regina Gomer

TSG  Neu-Isenburg

1,550

3,8661,350103. Isabel Kailus

Chemnitzer PSV 

1,550

4,533 -0,30

17,4836,450 5,350 5,683

3,900 1,4504,900

17,4496,183 6,733 4,533

5,133 0,3004,633

1,200106. Natalie Kramer

TSV Gersthofen 

1,550

4,2331,600105. Isabel Kühnapfel

TSV Obernjesa 

1,550

4,433

17,4336,850 5,600 4,983

4,400 0,5505,300

17,4325,083 6,583 5,766

4,433 1,3003,933

1,800108. Shirin Kiefer

SKG Sprendlingen 

1,650

4,4662,150107. Lena Nussbaum

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

1,150

4,266

17,4156,316 5,833 5,266

4,033 1,0004,666
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(109) (139) (71)

(106) (118) (105)

(78) (120) (123)

(120) (108) (104)

(138) (89) (101)

(121) (125) (89)

(105) (141) (73)

(107) (100) (124)

(100) (109) (121)

(134) (118) (83)

(79) (144) (109)

(92) (100) (139)

(104) (97) (140)

(99) (120) (131)

(116) (104) (136)

(137) (98) (119)

(140) (107) (113)

(114) (73) (155)

17,3326,300 5,166 5,866

4,666 -0,30 0,9005,200

-0,30 2,150110. Marilisa Schmidt

TuS Friedrichsdorf

1,250

4,9660,800109. Alexandra Martin

USV Jena 

1,100

4,466 -0,05

17,1496,350 5,783 5,016

3,933 -0,30 0,6005,400

17,1497,050 5,783 4,316

4,433 0,1505,200

1,350112. Angelika Veselovski

TSV Lesum-Burgdamm

1,150

4,1661,350110. Swantje Emma Wolter

Rendsburger TSV 

1,850

4,233

17,1495,950 6,116 5,083

4,766 0,8504,800

-0,30

17,0825,250 6,716 5,116

4,866 -0,30 0,7505,000 -0,80

-0,50 1,150114. Aleyna Mahourvand

SKG Sprendlingen 

1,450

4,6662,150113. Nicole Walth

Coblenzer TG 

1,050

4,266

17,0655,916 5,683 5,466

4,533 1,2004,966

17,0326,366 4,850 5,816

3,900 -0,60 1,4505,066

-0,30 1,900116. Sandra Klag

VT Frankenthal 

1,600

4,3661,550115. Anna-Maria Gritzfeld

TV Augsburg 

1,300

3,700

16,9666,333 6,333 4,300

4,433 0,6005,033

16,9166,416 6,100 4,400

4,500 0,9005,166

-0,05 1,750118. Yelda Yildiz

Gütersloher TV 

0,750

3,5001,600117. Sophia Dötsch

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

1,250

4,100

16,8335,400 5,783 5,650

4,033 1,5504,700

-0,30

16,6167,033 4,700 4,883

4,100 0,7505,333

1,200120. Lisa -  Marie Geller

SG Platjenwerbe 

1,450

4,4330,600119. Kristina Rupp

MTV Stuttgart 

1,700

3,133

16,4996,583 6,333 3,583

5,133 0,4505,133

16,3486,366 6,416 3,566

4,666 0,2005,166

1,850122. Sarah Richter

TSV Schwerin

1,600

3,3661,750121. Aneesah Weding

BTS Neustadt

1,200

4,000

16,2666,433 5,783 4,050

3,933 0,0504,833

-0,30

16,2496,183 6,166 3,900

4,866 0,9004,933

1,700124. Marie Streb

BTS Neustadt

1,200

3,3001,300123. Michelle Walther

TuG Leipzig 

1,250

3,966

16,2155,333 6,366 4,516

4,666 0,5504,133

16,1155,216 6,116 4,783

4,666 0,9504,566 -0,05

-0,30 2,550126. Anna-Leane Dinter

TuS Friedrichsdorf

1,500

3,8331,450125. Pauline Eltgen

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

0,700

2,200 -0,60

16,1006,200 7,350 2,550

4,800 0,9505,000
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(95) (152) (99)

(135) (124) (113)

(85) (143) (131)

(130) (126) (122)

(142) (129) (108)

(131) (106) (134)

(122) (132) (126)

(124) (149) (96)

(136) (117) (130)

(141) (115) (128)

(127) (138) (126)

(89) (153) (125)

(157) (93) (120)

(133) (91) (150)

(80) (158) (117)

(127) (134) (137)

(126) (136) (144)

(145) (131) (147)

16,0336,500 4,350 5,183

3,800 -0,60 0,7505,100

2,150128. Anna Wetzstein

ASV Cham 

1,300

4,4331,150127. Franziska Pritzkow

TSV Obernjesa 

1,400

3,833 -0,30

15,8325,366 5,683 4,783

3,833 -0,30 1,2504,066

15,7166,850 4,816 4,050

3,866 0,3505,200

-0,60 1,200130. Fiona Koch

TV Bochum-Brenschede

1,200

3,7000,950129. Viktoria Meier

TSV Ötlingen 

1,650

3,933

15,6495,666 5,600 4,383

4,400 0,4505,066

15,6005,150 5,550 4,900

4,600 0,6004,300

1,350132. Laura Peter

Braunschweiger MTV 

0,900

4,3000,950131. Laura Sajko

TSV Schmiden 

0,850

3,533

15,5835,500 6,150 3,933

4,800 0,4004,600

15,5495,883 5,416 4,250

3,966 0,7504,733

-0,80 0,700134. Mara Anna Wolniewicz

TV Ober-Ramstadt

1,350

3,5001,450133. Anita Rustemaj

Gütersloher TV 

1,150

4,400

15,5335,850 4,433 5,250

3,733 0,8505,300

15,3005,350 5,800 4,150

4,400 -0,30 0,4504,500

-0,30 1,500136. Zoe Klinger

TV Borken 

1,400

3,7001,700135. Miriam Riebel

USV Jena 

0,850

4,066 -0,30

15,2655,166 5,933 4,166

4,433 0,4004,066

15,1835,700 5,233 4,250

4,133 0,7505,000

1,600138. Celine Preim

TSG  Neu-Isenburg

2,000

3,5001,100137. Anna Buß

TV Isselhorst

0,700

3,433

15,1826,733 4,166 4,283

2,866 -0,30 0,8504,733

-0,05

15,1164,083 6,550 4,483

4,600 0,7003,333 -0,30

-0,10 1,850140. Melek Aslan

TuS Friedrichsdorf

0,950

3,8331,950139. Lea Raith

ASV Cham 

1,050

2,933 -0,05

14,9835,450 6,650 2,883

4,8004,600

14,8666,983 3,283 4,600

3,333 -0,90 1,1005,233

1,000142. Hannah Engelhardt

TSV Obernjesa 

0,800

3,5000,850141. Yasemine Alkis

TSVE Bielefeld 

1,750

3,400

14,7335,700 5,333 3,700

4,333 0,3004,900

-0,15

14,2665,766 5,300 3,200

4,100 0,8504,466 -0,05

1,400144. Julia Le

TSVE Bielefeld 

0,700

2,5001,200143. Michelle Engelmann

SG Platjenwerbe 

1,350

2,100

13,3494,933 5,466 2,950

4,066 0,8504,233
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D ABZUG D ABZUG D ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

JWK Seil Ball Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung

22313 Pokalwettkampf RSG (JWK)

Einzel W 13-15 - Mehrkampf

am 19.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E

(138) (150) (138)

(146) (128) (147)

(148) (157) (100)

(123) (146) (152)

(149) (140) (142)

(144) (150) (141)

(149) (147) (143)

(153) (142) (146)

(152) (137) (157)

(155) (147) (145)

(154) (130) (158)

(159) (154) (149)

(158) (155) (151)

(156) (156) (154)

(147)

13,3165,250 4,383 3,683

3,833 0,1504,200

1,050145. Celine Grützmacher

SG Platjenwerbe 

0,950

3,5330,550145. Lisa Morozova

USV Jena 

1,050

2,400 -0,05

13,3164,783 5,583 2,950

4,533 0,6003,833

13,2824,716 3,433 5,133

2,833 0,9003,966 -0,30

1,000148. Kiara Kuhrs

TuS Friedrichsdorf

0,900

4,2330,600147. Svea Wupper

Rendsburger TSV 

1,050

2,266

13,1825,866 4,600 2,716

3,600 0,4504,966

-0,30

13,0824,683 4,916 3,483

3,966 -0,60 0,6503,633

0,850150. Antonia Friis

TV Borken 

0,950

3,1331,550149. Alisa Breier

TSV Mommenheim

1,050

3,333

12,8994,983 4,383 3,533

3,533 0,2004,033

12,5164,683 4,550 3,283

3,700 0,0504,233

0,800152. Emilia Gövert

TV Isselhorst

0,400

3,2330,850151. Celine Tater

TSV Obernjesa 

0,450

2,000

12,2994,466 4,833 3,000

4,033 1,0004,066

12,0834,633 5,250 2,200

3,900 0,1004,033

-0,10 0,850154. Elsa Brauer

USV Jena 

0,800

2,1001,350153. Sophia Marquardt

TUS Ricklingen 

0,600

3,133 -0,05

12,0334,400 4,550 3,083

3,7003,700

11,9824,416 5,516 2,050

4,066 0,0503,966 -0,35

0,600156. Sarah Heinke

TSV Obernjesa 

0,350

2,0001,450155. Francesca Binzak

TV Erlenbach 

0,800

2,800

10,8663,850 4,066 2,950

3,466 0,1503,500

10,7494,033 3,916 2,800

3,166 0,2003,733 -0,50

0,650158. Mia Reckersdrees

TV Isselhorst

0,600

2,6000,750157. Sibel Azgun

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen 

0,800

2,600

10,4494,266 3,583 2,600

3,533 -0,603,666

4,7334,733

3,933 -0,30159. Chiara-Maria Keim

TSV Großdeinbach

1,100


